
1 

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE 

Roll Nunmber 

B.Com, (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER V Examinatlon-2023 (under CBCs) 

Registratlon 
Numbers 

211211-1 1-0004 211-1211-0443-21 

211211-11-0015 211-1211-0534-21 

4 211211-1 1-0082 211-1211-0595-21 

211211-1 1-0033 211-1211-0599-21 

211211-11-0025 211-1211-0573-21 CHI211/19035 

11 211211-11-0054 211-1212-0590-21 

University of Calcutta 

12 211211-11-0066 211-1215-0504-21 

13 211211-11-0088 211-1211-1146-21 

Reference No. 

14 211211-12-0014 211-1211-0943-21 

Statement of Re-Examlnation 

15 211211-12-0027 211-1211-1028-21 

211211-11-0041 211-1211-0612-21 CHI211/19806 

7 211211-11-0042 211-1212-0440-21 CHI211/19701 

211211-11-0045 211-1212-0458-21 CHI211/20656 

211211-11-0048 211-1212-0485-21 CHI211/21686 

16 211211-12-0032 211-1211-1040-21 

CH/211/25063 

10 211211-11-0049 211-1212-0495-21 CHI211/23277 

CHI211/23323 

18 211211-12-0047 211-1211-1131-21 

CHI211/20088 

20 211211-21-0004 211-1111-0445-21 

CHI211/18733 

CH/211/18445 

CHI211/22256 

CHI211/18471 

CGI211/22132 

CG211/24395 

17 211211-12-0038 211-1212-0954-21 CGI211/23823 

CG/211/22195 

CG211/21153 
19 211211-21-0001 211-1111-0434-21 CH/211/24680 

CHI211/18354 

SubjectPaper 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5,1AH( M1 ) 

DSE5.1AH( M2 ) 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.1AH( M1 ) 

DSE5,1AH( M2 ) 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.1AH( M1 ) 

DSE5.1AH( M2 ) 

DSE5.2AH 

CC5.2CH 

CO5.2CH 

DSE5.1AH( M1 ) 

DSE5.1AH( M2 ) 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5,1AH( M1 ) 

DSE5.1AH( M2) 

DSE5,1AH( M1) 

DSE5.1AH( M2 ) 
CC5.1CH 

DSE5.2AH 

CC5.2CH 

CO5.1CH 

DSE5.1AH( M1 ) 
DSE5.1AH( M2 ) 

DSE5.2AG 

CC5.1CG 

CC5.1CG 

DSE5.2AG 

DSE5.2AG 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.2AH 

Before After 

15 
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15 

06 
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07 
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13 

44 

32 

25 

18 
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37 
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32 
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20 
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17 

15 

Date :20/09/2024 

18 

13 

24 
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Result 

Before 

QX 

QX 

** 'QXX' =Semester Not Cleared. p - Semester leared NO* lheomplete 

QX 

QX 

QX 

QX 

QX 

QX 

Q 

QX 

QX 

After 

QX 

QX 

QX 

QX 

QX 

QX 

Qx 

Qx 

Remarks 

QX 

QX 

QX 

P 

QX 

QX 

QX 

QX 

QX 

QX 

QX 

QX 

QX 



SI 

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE 

21 211211-21-0005 211-1111-0451-21 

22 211211-21-0007 211-1111-0460-21 

23 211211-21-0010 211-1111-0468-21 

Roll Number 

24 211211-21-0016 211-1111-0484-21 

27 

25 211211-21-0017 211-1111-0489-21 

28 

29 21211-21-0030 

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER -V Examination-2023 (Under CBCS) 

Registration 
Numbers 

32 211211-21-0048 

211211-21-0020 211-1111-0515-21 

30 211211-21-0032 211-1111-0552-21 

33 211211-21-0049 

26 211211-21-0019 211-1111-0512-21 CH/211/20276 

211211-21-0021 211-1111-0517-21 

31 211211-21-0046 211-1111-0597-21 

38 

36 211211-21-0055 

40 

41 

34 211211-21-0050 211-1112-0433-21 

42 

211-1111-0544-21 

35 211211-21-0054 211-1112-0450-21 

211-1111-0604-21 

37 211211-21-0060 211-1112-0481-21 

211-1111-0609-21 

39 211211-21-0073 211-1112-0514-21 

211211-21-0088 

211-1112-0455-21 

211211-21-0069 211-1112-0503-21 

211211-21-0086 211-1113-0532-21 

University of Calcutta 

211211-21-0087 211-1113-0578-21 

Statement of Re-Examination 

211-1114-0452-21 

Reference No. 

CH/211/20248 

CH/211/23497 

CHI211/19696 

CH/211/22020 

CHI211/21510 

CHI211/24405 

CH/211/19023 

CHI211/24973 

CHI211/24148 

CH/211/20770 

CH/211/22790 

CHI211/20690 

CH/211/18401 

CHI211/18515 

CH/211/18649 

CHI211/25154 

CH/211/22666 

CH/211/18710 

CH/211/23043 

CH/211/21096 

CH/211/24682 

SubjecUPaper 

DSE5.2AH 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.1AH( M1 ) 

DSE5.1AH( M2) 

DSE5.2AH 

CC5.1CH 

CC5.2CH 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.1AH( M1 ) 

DSE5.1AH( M2 ) 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.2AH 

CC5.2CH 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.2AH 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.1AH( M1 ) 

DSE5.1AH( M2 ) 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.2AH 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.1AH( M1 ) 

DSE5.1AH( M2 ) 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.2AH 

06 

00 

13 

16 

12 

19 

41 

26 

08 

10 

Before After 

12 

20 

11 

07 

19 

24 

33 

21 

06 
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17 
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08 

19 

15 

15 

Marks 

41 

35 
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06 

00 

16 
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10 

24 
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12 
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24 
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41 

24 
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24 

24 

12 

26 
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15 
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15 

**'QX' 'X'= Semester Not Cleared. 'P' = Semester Cleared,INC'= Incomplete 

Date :20/09/2024 

Result 

Before After 
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QX 
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Qx 
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Remarks 



SI 

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE 

44 

43 211211-21-0089 211-1114-0465-21 

46 

47 

48 

Roll Number 

45 211211-21-0102 211-1114-0605-2 1 CH/211/22797 

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER -V Examinatlon-2023 (Under CBC8) 

Registration 
Numbers 

211211-21-0105 211-1115-0453-2 1 

49 211211-21-0108 211-1115-0494-21 

57 

50 211211-21-0109 211-1115-0505-21 

51 211211-21-0110 211-1115-0524-21 

211211-21-0101 211-1114-0603-21 CHI211/24683 

52 211211-21-0112 211-1111-1079-21 

55 211211-21-0129 

60 

54 211211-21-0119 211-11 12-1099-21 

56 211211-21-0133 

61 

211211-21-0106 211-1115-0454-21 CH/211/I22431 

University of Calcutta 

211211-21-0107 211-1115-0478-21 CHI211/18389 

Statement of Ro-Examinatlon 

Reference No. 

58 211211-22-0001 211-1111-0895-21 

211211-22-0020 

CH/211/20867 

53 211211-21-0116 211-1112-1080-21 CH/211/24017 

211-1112-1111-21 

59 211211-22-0014 211-1111-0933-21 

211-1111-0956-21 

CH/211/18352 

CH/211/18327 

CH/211I23344 

CH/211/18333 

CH/211/24760 

211-1111-1114-21 CHI211/18458 

CHI211/18361 

211211-21-0135 211-1115-1113-21 CHI211/24967 

CHI211/22157 

CG/211/23828 

CGI211/22667 

CGI211/22286 

211211-22-0039 211-1111-0998-21 CGI211/24643 

SubjecUPaper 

DSE6.2AH 

CC6.2CH 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.2AH 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.1AH( M1 ) 

DSE5.1AH( M2 ) 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.2AH 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.2AH 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.2AH 

CC5.2CH 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.2AH 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.1AH( M1 ) 

DSE5.1AH( M2) 

DSE5.2AH 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.1AH( M1 ) 

DSE5.1AH( M2 ) 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.2AH 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.1AG 

CC5.1CG 

DSE5.1AG 

DSE5.1AG 

Bofore After 

20 

11 

15 

1 

19 

12 

07 

17 

04 

18 

19 

19 

16 

14 

15 

20 

17 

15 

14 

08 

22 

14 

16 

05 

13 

18 

19 

15 

19 

Marks 

07 

24 

18 

19 

24 

24 

12 

07 

20 

04 

27 

24 

25 

15 

18 

24 

24 

26 

17 

13 

08 

24 

24 

16 

08 

19 

08 

24 

18 

19 

15 

19 

07 

.OX /'X= Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared,'INC'= Incomplete 

Dats :20/09/2024 

Rosult 

Bofore 

OX 

OX 

OX 

QX 

ax 

Qx 

QX 

QX 

QX 

QX 

QX 

QX 

QX 
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QX 

QX 

After 
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SI. 

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE 

Roll Number 

B.Com. (Honours/Goneral/Major) SEMESTER -V Examination-2023 (Under CBcS) 

Roglstratlon 
Numbers 

62 211211-22-0044 211-1111-1009-21 

University of Calcutta 

3. No. of Incomplete Cases 

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 

Statomont of Ro-Examination 

Roferenco No. 

63 211211-22-0102 211-1114-0931-21 CG/211/25011 

4. No, of Revised Marksheets Being lssued 

CGI211/23173 

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 

SubjoctUPaper 

DSE5.1AG 

DSE5.2AG 

63 

63 

34 

Before After 

27 

Marks 

16 

27 

16 

**'QX'X'= Semester Not Cleared, 'P' = Semester Cleared,INC" = Incompleto 
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Date :20/09/2024 

Result 

Before After 

QX 

P 

Remarks 



SI. 

1 

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Roll Number 

B.Com. (Honours/Gonoral/Major) SEMESTER-V Examlnatlon-2023 (Undor CBCS) 

Registration 
Numbers 

201211-11-0017 211-1211-0539-20 

201211-11-0070 211-1213-0540-20 

201211-12-0036 211-1212-0917-20 

211211-12-0002 211-1211-0898-21 

211211-12-0013 211-1211-0939-21 

211211-22-0098 211-1113-0910-21 

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.I. 

3. No. of Incomplete Cases 

University of Calcutta 

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued 

Reference No. 

Statomont of F.S.I. 

Subject/Papor 

FSWCH/211/23375 DSE5.2AH 

FS/CH/211/22605 CC5.1CH 

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 

FS/CG/211/22622 DSE5.2AG 

FSI/CG/211/24160 DSE5.2AG 

FSI/CG/211/22699 DSE5.2AG 

FSI/CG/211/23875 CC5.1CG 

6 

6 

Marks 
Boforo After 

17 

19 

10 

14 

15 

20 

17 

19 

10 

14 

15 

20 

**QX'/X'= Semester Not Cleared, 'P' = Semester Cleared,INC'= Incomplete 

Dato :20/09/2024 

Rosult 

Bofore 

QX 

QX 

QX 

QX 

Pago 52 of 93 

QX 

QX 

After 

QX 

Qx 

QX 

QX 

QX 

Remarks 



Sl. 

1 

2 

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

14 

15 

1 

17 

19 

20 

Roll Number 

21 

22 

211211-11-0005 211-1211-0449-21 

211211-11-0010 211-1211-0487-21 

13 211211-21-0042 

211211-11-0071 211-1215-0568-21 

211211-21-0006 211-1111-0459-21 

B.Com. (Honours/GeneralMajor) SEMESTER-V Examination-2023 (Under CBCS) 

Registration 
Numbers 

211211-21-0008 211-1111-0461-21 

211211-21-0011 211-1111-0472-21 

211211-11-0020 211-1211-0553-21 +/CH/211/23460 

211211-21-0024 211-1111-0522-21 

211211-21-0034 

211211-21-0029 211-1111-0537-21 

211-1111-0567-21 

211211-21-0035 211-1111-0569-21 

211211-21-0040 211-1111-0585-21 

18 211211-21-0076 

211211-21-0067 

211211-21-0047 211-1111-0598-21 

211211-21-0063 211-1112-0488-21 

211211-21-0081 

211-1111-0589-21 

211-1112-0498-21 

24 211211-21-0144 

211-1112-0528-21 

211-1112-0557-21 

211211-21-0104 211-1115-0447-21 

University of Calcutta 

211211-21-0115 211-1112-1078-21 

Statement of Re-Examination and F.S.I. 

211211-21-0117 211-1112-1097-21 

23 211211-21-0131 211-1111-1119-21 

211-1111-1153-21 

Reference No. 

+/CH/21 1/21997 

211211-21-0044 211-1111-0592-21 +/CH/211/23017 

+/CH/211/18778 

+/CH/211/24840 

+/CH/21 1/21871 

+/CH/211/21962 

+/CH/21 1/21661 

+/CH/211/19360 

+/CH/211/18501 

+/CH/21 1/23679 

+/CH/211/21503 

+/CH/211/19026 

+/CH/211/20086 

+/CH/211/21501 

+/CH/211/19868 

+/CH/211/24480 

+/CH/21 1/21085 

+/CH/211/18572 

+/CH/211/24630 

+/CH/211/23405 

+/CHI21 1/18533 

Sub)ect/Paper 

+/CHI21 1/20435 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.2AH 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.1AH( M1 ) 

DSE5.1AH( M2) 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.2AH 

CC5.20H 

DSE5.2AH 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.2AH 

CC5.2CH 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.2AH 

CC5.2CH 

CC5.1CH 

DSE5.2AH 

CC5.20CH 

DSE5.1AH( M1 ) 
DSE5.1AH( M2) 

DSE5.2AH 

DSE5.2AH 

CC5.2CH 

19 

10 

18 

13 

Before After 

17 

12 

03 

14 

15 

14 

20 

12 

26 

24 

15 

19 

18 

51 

15 

19 

19 

06 

18 

15 

22 

19 

16 

04 

20 

04 

19 

Marks 

19 

16 

24 

16 

17 

12 

03 

14 

08 

15 

14 

24 

12 

37 

24 

15 

24 

18 

58 

15 

19 

19 

06 

28 

15 

24 

24 

16 

04 

24 

04 

24 

**'QX/'X' = Semester Not Cleared, 'P'= Semester Cleared,INC'= Incomplete 

Date :20/09/2024 

Result 

Before After 
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Remarks 

+/CH/211/23690 



SI. 

25 

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE 

26 

27 

Roll Number 

211211-22-0047 

B.Com. (Honours/GeneralMaior) SEMESTER-V Examination-2023 (Under CBCS) 

Registration 
Numbers 

211-1111-1019-21 

211211-22-0053 211-1111-1030-21 

211211-22-0127 211-1111-1136-21 

3. No. of Incomplete Cases 

University of Calcutta 
Statement of Re-Examinatlon and F.S.I. 

No of Revised Marksheets Being Issued 

Reference No. 

+/CG/211/23486 

+/CG/21 1/20618 

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.S.I. 

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 

+/CG/21 1/21985 

Subject/Paper 

DSE5.1AG 

DSE5.1AG 

CC5.1CG 

DSE5.2AG 

27 

27 

11 

Before After 

10 

10 

29 

Marks 

17 

10 

10 

29 

17 

Date :20/09/2024 
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